Round by round schedule

Author: Paul Stimpson
Posted On: January 19, 2011

=]

Kim kyung Ah and Park Mi Young Korea Republic

Don’t miss out on any of the the world class table tennis at the EIS in Sheffield! Take a look at the schedule below
and decide when you would like to attend most, tickets can be purchased from Sheffield Box Office online or by
calling 01142 56 55 67

Wednesday 26th January

10:00 Men'’s Singles Groups
12:50 Women'’s Singles Groups
14:10 Men'’s Singles Groups
17:30 Women'’s Singles Groups
18:50 U21 Men Groups
19:30 U21 Women Groups
20:00 U21 Men Groups
20:30 U21 Women Groups

(=] [=] =]

10:00 Men'’s Singles Groups
13:15 Women'’s Singles Groups
15:00 U2l Men's Singles Groups
15:30 U2l Women's Singles Groups
16:30 Men'’s Doubles Round1Q
18:00 Women'’s Doubles Round 1Q
18:00 Men’s Doubles Round 2 Q
19:00 Women’s Doubles Round 2 Q
20:15 Men'’s Doubles Round 3 Q
20:45 Women’s Doubles Round 3 Q

Friday 28th January

09:15 U21 Men Round 1
10:00 Women'’s Singles Round 1
10:45 U21 Men Round 2
13:00 Men'’s Singles Round 1
13:00 U21 Women Round 1
16:00 Women'’s Singles Round 2
17:30 Men'’s Singles Round 2
19:00 Women'’s Doubles Round 1
19:30 Men'’s Doubles Round 1
20:00 U21 Women Quarter-Final
20:15 U21 Men Quarter-Final

Saturday 29th January

09:15 U21 Men Semi-Final
09:15 U21 Women Semi-Final
10:00 Women'’s Doubles Quarter-Final

11:00 Men'’s Doubles Quarter-Final


https://newsarchive.tabletennisengland.co.uk/content/uploads/2011/01/schedule.jpg
http://www.arenaticketshop.co.uk/whats-on/66th-english-open-international-table-tennis/

12:00
13:30
15:00
15:45
16:30
16:30
18:00
19:30

x]

Sunday 30th January

10:30
11:15
12:00
12:45
14:30
15:15
16:00
16:45

Women'’s Singles
Men'’s Singles
Women's Doubles
Men’s Doubles
U21 Women

U2l Men
Women'’s Singles
Men'’s Singles

Women's Singles
Women'’s Singles
Men'’s Singles
Men'’s Singles
Women's Doubles
Men’s Doubles
Women's Singles
Men'’s Singles

Round 3
Round 3
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Final

Final

Quarter-Final
Quarter-Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

You can also view a more detailed version of the schedule and the full schedule from the ITTF

Downloaded From:

https://newsarchive.tabletennisengland.co.uk/news/archived/round-by-round-schedule/


http://www.ittf.com/Protour_new/pdf/2011ENG/ScheduleENG.pdf
http://www.ittf.com/Protour_new/pdf/2011ENG/ScheduleENG_FULL.pdf
http://www.ittf.com/_front_page/ittf.asp?category=General

