## Round by round schedule

Author: Paul Stimpson
Posted On: January 19, 2011

×

Kim kyung Ah and Park Mi Young Korea Republic

10:00

11:00

Women's Doubles

Men's Doubles

Quarter-Final

Quarter-Final

Don't miss out on any of the the world class table tennis at the EIS in Sheffield! Take a look at the schedule below and decide when you would like to attend most, tickets can be purchased from Sheffield Box Office online or by calling 01142 56 55 67

Wednesd	ay 26th January	
10:00	Men's Singles	Groups
12:50	Women's Singles	Groups
14:10	Men's Singles	Groups
17:30	Women's Singles	Groups
18:50	U21 Men	Groups
19:30	U21 Women	Groups
20:00	U21 Men	Groups
20:30	U21 Women	Groups
×	×	×
Thursday	27th January	
10:00	Men's Singles	Groups
13:15	Women's Singles	Groups
15:00	U21 Men's Singles	Groups
15:30	U21 Women's Singles	Groups
16:30	Men's Doubles	Round 1 Q
18:00	Women's Doubles	Round 1 Q
18:00	Men's Doubles	Round 2 Q
19:00	Women's Doubles	Round 2 Q
20:15	Men's Doubles	Round 3 Q
20:45	Women's Doubles	Round 3 Q
×		
Friday 28t	h January	
09:15	U21 Men	Round 1
10:00	Women's Singles	Round 1
10:45	U21 Men	Round 2
13:00	Men's Singles	Round 1
13:00	U21 Women	Round 1
16:00	Women's Singles	Round 2
17:30	Men's Singles	Round 2
19:00	Women's Doubles	Round 1
19:30	Men's Doubles	Round 1
20:00	U21 Women	Quarter-Final
20:15	U21 Men	Quarter-Final
×		
Saturday	29th January	
09:15	U21 Men	Semi-Final
09:15	U21 Women	Semi-Final

12:00	Women's Singles	Round 3	
13:30	Men's Singles	Round 3	
15:00	Women's Doubles	Semi-Final	
15:45	Men's Doubles	Semi-Final	
16:30	U21 Women	Final	
16:30	U21 Men	Final	
18:00	Women's Singles	Quarter-Final	
19:30	Men's Singles	Quarter-Final	
×			
Sunday 30th January			
10:30	Women's Singles	Semi-Final	
11:15	Women's Singles	Semi-Final	
12:00	Men's Singles	Semi-Final	
12:45	Men's Singles	Semi-Final	
14:30	Women's Doubles	Final	

Final

Final

Final

You can also view a more detailed version of the <u>schedule</u> and the <u>full schedule</u> from the <u>ITTF</u>

Men's Doubles

Men's Singles

Women's Singles

## Downloaded From:

15:15

16:00

16:45

https://newsarchive.tabletennisengland.co.uk/news/archived/round-by-round-schedule/